Month of Payment
October
January
April
July

Total

Months Reported

June, July, August

September, October, November
December, January, February

March, April, May

$160,000.00

$140,000.00

$120,000.00

$100,000.00

$80,000.00

$60,000.00

$40,000.00

$20,000.00

FY 2020-21 FY 2019-20 FY 2018-19 FY 2017-18 FY 2016-17 FY 2015-16 FY 2014-15 FY 2013-14 FY 2012-13
S 101,263.65 S 138,182.12 S  126,584.28 S 116,263.73 S 113,583.54 S 119,689.50 S 120,182.68 S 110,335.73 S 75,021.74
S 59,750.63 $ 55,210.97 $ 54,403.20 $ 54,183.63 $ 50,872.08 $ 48,216.13 S 44,381.48 S 36,262.66
S 67,335.81 $ 60,854.30 $ 56,500.33 $ 57,300.10 $ 53,660.35 $ 46,148.41 S 46,128.34 S 33,533.70
S 66,789.65 S  118,741.91 $ 112,002.24 S 110,354.83 S 107,354.93 S 104,711.89 S 104,505.64 S 73,839.37
S 101,263.65 S  332,058.21 $ 361,391.46 S  339,169.50 S  335422.10 S 331,576.86 S  319,259.11 S  305,351.19 S  218,657.47
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